

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
No.	L.	B.	D.		
9.10 ② Braiding of reflectors					
Cantenary, Mandating and					
Interlocking boards 8 nos.					
(i) 600 equilateral triangle					
				2 nos.	✓
(ii) 600 Circular 8 nos.					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangles					
				4 nos.	✓

10.00
③ Road marking with hot

Curve	8.10 x 2 x 10.00 x 0.100 =	16.00	✓
	9 x 10.00 x 0.100 =	2.00	✓
		18.00	✓
	ie 18 m ²		

9.10 ③ Braiding & fixing of					
guard stop/guard rails					
				2 x 6 x 4 = 48 nos.	✓

9.10 ④ Planting of tree and					
their maintenance ob.					
				2 x 35 = 70 nos.	✓

2.10 ⑩ Tack coat 10 x 3.75 = 37.5 m ²					
				25/02/2021	✓

Work 9.10
⑪ SDBC 10 x 3.75 x 0.025 = 0.94 m³
Completion date 25/02/2021
Continuation
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021

1st - 9/10/2020

1

Name of work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance and					
Repair of Banahi to 32					
to Dubaul Tola road					
E/A - Ganapati enterprises					
c/o Arbind Kumar					
Nawada, Ara					

Agg. No. 03/MBD/2020-21

Start - 09-09-2020

$\frac{9.00}{1}$ Clearing & grubbing of road land etc.

$2 \times 1750.00 \times 2.00 = 7000.00$
ie. 0.70 Hec.

$\frac{9.10}{2}$ Const of G.S.B. with well graded Materials for measurement

$15 \text{ Mts} \times 0.60 \times 1.40 = 9.10$

$7 \times 10.10 \times 1.40 = 98.98$

$14 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 29.40$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
9.10 (16) Brick masonry work in cut (1:3) in parapet Qty. note P/1 Item ① 20.16 m ² @ Rs. 6311.47/m ² = Rs. 1,27,239/-					
9.10 (17) Plastering with cut (1:4) Qty. note P/11 Item ② 282.24 m ² @ Rs. 151.89/m ² = Rs. 42,869/-					
9.10 (18) Painting two coats on new concrete surface Qty. note P/12 Item ③ 409.92 m ² @ Rs. 97.19/m ² = Rs. 39,840/- Rs. 50,20,355/-					

Add for contingency

Labour cost 1% (Rs. 50,204/-)

GST - 12% (Rs. 60,244.32/-)

Rs. 56,73,102/-

Less: Payment for 10
Completion Certificate

1) Work has been done

as per specification

2) Q.C. report submitted

3) No dues against

Agency

10/03/21

26/03/2021

26/02/2021

JE Continuation